
Total

SJTPO

DVRPC

NJTPA

Statewide

FY 2025 FY 2026 FY 2027 FY 2028 FY 2029 FY 2030 FY 2031 FY 2032 FY 2033

 50.9% 100.0%

 49.1% 100.0%

 100.0%

Subtotal MPO

Subtotal Statewide

$1,627.4 $1,380.4 $1,318.9 $1,319.8 $1,350.7 $1,360.0 $1,390.5 $1,405.6 $14,593.8

$1,481.9 $1,396.2 $1,342.8 $1,369.7 $1,369.3 $1,391.0 $1,392.2 $1,407.9 $14,068.0

$2,993.0 $3,109.2 $2,776.6 $2,661.7 $2,689.5 $2,720.0 $2,751.0 $2,782.7 $2,813.5 $28,661.8

$211.0 $127.1 $90.9 $93.1 $128.4 $107.1 $65.6 $60.0 $181.9 $1,188.0  4.1% 8.1%

$387.1 $419.0 $351.5 $349.7 $164.5 $169.7 $252.0 $384.0 $287.8 $3,082.1  10.8% 21.1%

$958.2 $1,081.3 $938.0 $876.0 $1,026.9 $1,073.9 $1,042.4 $946.5 $935.9 $10,323.7  36.0% 70.7%

$1,436.7 $1,481.9 $1,396.2 $1,342.8 $1,369.7 $1,369.3 $1,391.0 $1,392.2 $1,407.9 $14,068.0  49.1% 100.0%

Table 6

Distribution of Funds by Metropolitan Planning Organization (MPO)

NJDOT
($ millions)

MPO Total Subtotal(%) Total(%)

MPO Distribution

Statewide Distribution

FY 2024

$1,556.3

$1,436.7

$3,364.5

$122.9

$316.7

$1,444.6

$1,480.3

$1,884.2

$1,480.3


