Table 6Distribution of Funds by Metropolitan Planning Organization (MPO)NJDOT

(\$ millions)

MPO	FY 2024	FY 2025	FY 2026	FY 2027	FY 2028	FY 2029	FY 2030	FY 2031	FY 2032	FY 2033	Total	Subtotal(%)	Total(%)
MPO Distribution													
SJTPO	\$211.0	\$122.9	\$127.1	\$90.9	\$93.1	\$128.4	\$107.1	\$65.6	\$60.0	\$181.9	\$1,188.0	8.1%	4.1%
DVRPC	\$387.1	\$316.7	\$419.0	\$351.5	\$349.7	\$164.5	\$169.7	\$252.0	\$384.0	\$287.8	\$3,082.1	21.1%	10.8%
NJTPA	\$958.2	\$1,444.6	\$1,081.3	\$938.0	\$876.0	\$1,026.9	\$1,073.9	\$1,042.4	\$946.5	\$935.9	\$10,323.7	70.7%	36.0%
Subtotal MPO	\$1,556.3	\$1,884.2	\$1,627.4	\$1,380.4	\$1,318.9	\$1,319.8	\$1,350.7	\$1,360.0	\$1,390.5	\$1,405.6	\$14,593.8	100.0%	50.9%
Statewide Distribution													
Statewide	\$1,436.7	\$1,480.3	\$1,481.9	\$1,396.2	\$1,342.8	\$1,369.7	\$1,369.3	\$1,391.0	\$1,392.2	\$1,407.9	\$14,068.0	100.0%	49.1%
Subtotal Statewide	\$1,436.7	\$1,480.3	\$1,481.9	\$1,396.2	\$1,342.8	\$1,369.7	\$1,369.3	\$1,391.0	\$1,392.2	\$1,407.9	\$14,068.0	100.0%	49.1%
Total	\$2,993.0	\$3,364.5	\$3,109.2	\$2,776.6	\$2,661.7	\$2,689.5	\$2,720.0	\$2,751.0	\$2,782.7	\$2,813.5	\$28,661.8		100.0%